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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 91 M3H &l F80 M3 2'13.400 19 123.139
2 80 UEYIKN ) 2'14.920 21 1520 1520 121.752
3 97  ¥ADYYR GRY!JZ 2'15.181 22 1781 0.261 121517
4 89 F—<AX I-5X 2'15.718 17 2.318 0.537 121.036
5 81 OCU-@ASAK-YNYY  ABAK—YN'yY 2'16.750 21 3350 1.032 120.123
6 95 EBEEQAMAK AATRAEK—Y 2'16.938 22 3538 0.188 119.958
7 96 WRXSTIRAR WRX STI 2'18.199 19 4799 1.261 118.863
8 84 B-BMWM3 M3 2'19.023 21 5623 0.824 118.159
9 100 BMW523d 523d 2'21.324 10  7.924 2.301 116.235
10 83 SY NDB-FR4- 0k 24— 221.878 23 8478 0554 115.781
11 94 Y3 715-1)328GTB 222.019 20 8619 0.141 115.666
12 98 Zobovk ABARTH595 222.399 20 8999 0.380 115.358
13 92  Hdrcf ref 222.980 15 9580 0.581 114.889
14 85 TORSENRCF RCF 225.518 22 12118 2538 112.885
15 86  FAUYIN—2.2 Z4 226.896 20 13.496 1.378 111.826
16 102 E(D86 86 227.218 20 13.818 0.322 111.581
17 79 [E6 A7 T260RS 2'28.157 15 14.757 0.939 110.874
18 87  Ah4O-[ZV37 SKYLINE 230.699 22 17.299 2542 109.004
19 93 toboA )t 2'33.171 15 19.771 2.472 107.245
20 88 N-YIUGY6ETNTyYr  ALTEZZA AS200 2'38.025 21 24625 4.854 103.951

Entry :125 Start :20




